
WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD

Místo Startovací 
číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta Kategorie

1 134 František Mahovský 22:08.3 - M  20 - 39
2 233 Richard Schubert 24:05.9 +1:57.6 M  20 - 39
3 234 Tomáš Dvořák 24:41.1 +2:32.8 M  20 - 39
4 257 Dan Blažek 24:51.4 +2:43.1 M  20 - 39
5 254 Jan Čermák 25:38.0 +3:29.7 M  20 - 39
6 249 Petr Hajný 25:45.3 +3:37.0 M  20 - 39
7 220 František Schubert 26:09.5 +4:01.2 M  20 - 39
8 228 Dan Haiker 26:34.7 +4:26.4 M  20 - 39
9 213 Martin Daneš 27:18.7 +5:10.4 M  20 - 39
10 219 Vojtěch Schubert 27:23.9 +5:15.6 M  < 19
11 120 Tadeáš Zima 27:27.7 +5:19.4 M  20 - 39
12 122 Martin Sládeček 27:36.7 +5:28.4 M  20 - 39
13 176 Hana Vejrostová 27:46.0 +5:37.7 F  20 - 39
14 91 Josef Brychta 28:43.1 +6:34.8 M  20 - 39
15 168 Silvie Divišová Václavková 29:07.9 +6:59.6 F  40 - 59
16 210 David Vodčka 29:10.8 +7:02.5 M  20 - 39
17 246 Jaromír Marek 29:17.8 +7:09.5 M  40 - 59
18 251 Štefan Gažo 29:28.6 +7:20.3 M  20 - 39
19 211 Ondřej Luskač 29:36.2 +7:27.9 M  20 - 39
20 129 Petr Bureš 29:37.6 +7:29.3 M  40 - 59
21 140 Ivan Buša 29:54.5 +7:46.2 M  20 - 39
22 102 Jan Šimeček 30:04.0 +7:55.7 M  20 - 39
23 13 Tomáš Němeček 30:14.3 +8:06.0 M  < 19
24 127 Kateřina Doubková 30:19.8 +8:11.5 F  40 - 59
25 226 Olga Nádeníčková 30:25.2 +8:16.9 F  20 - 39
26 241 Vít Bachta 30:31.5 +8:23.2 M  20 - 39
27 203 Vojtěch Marada 30:57.0 +8:48.7 M  20 - 39
28 260 Lukáš Kobylka 31:00.5 +8:52.2 M  20 - 39
29 143 Eliška Vlachová Hutová 31:13.3 +9:05.0 F  20 - 39
30 205 David Novák 31:15.4 +9:07.1 M  40 - 59
31 259 Ivo Grégr 31:30.0 +9:21.7 M  20 - 39
32 240 Robert Karásek 31:31.4 +9:23.1 M  20 - 39
33 243 Adam Ondroušek 31:33.7 +9:25.4 M  < 19
34 227 Miroslav Schmied 31:38.4 +9:30.1 M  20 - 39
35 106 Martin Vít 31:41.0 +9:32.7 M  20 - 39
36 163 Martin Jakubec 31:44.5 +9:36.2 M  20 - 39
37 221 Martin Hrabec 31:45.8 +9:37.5 M  < 19
38 111 Roman Macharáček 31:55.9 +9:47.6 M  40 - 59
39 245 Alice Marková 32:04.7 +9:56.4 F  40 - 59
40 165 Marek Jindřích 32:07.7 +9:59.4 M  40 - 59
41 107 Petra Drábková 32:09.2 +10:00.9 F  20 - 39
42 108 Miroslav Maděránek 32:10.2 +10:01.9 M  40 - 59
43 130 Jan Burdych 32:16.5 +10:08.2 M  20 - 39
44 172 Vojtěch Červinka 32:18.6 +10:10.3 M  20 - 39
45 167 Veronika Rejšková 32:25.7 +10:17.4 F  20 - 39



46 255 Markéta Procházková 32:32.9 +10:24.6 F  20 - 39
47 123 Kateřina Jalačová 32:35.0 +10:27.0 F  40 - 59
48 207 Karel Hamrla 32:38.9 +10:30.6 M  40 - 59
49 98 Jiří Machala 32:46.2 +10:37.9 M  20 - 39
50 202 František Foltýn 32:56.3 +10:48.0 M  20 - 39
51 253 Zbyněk Švrček 33:01.8 +10:53.5 M  20 - 39
52 101 Lenka Ostřížková 33:06.4 +10:58.1 F  20 - 39
53 139 Radek Holčák 33:16.0 +11:07.7 M  20 - 39
54 95 Hugo Haman 33:21.1 +11:12.8 M  < 19
55 201 Petr Vašulka 33:23.4 +11:15.1 M  20 - 39
56 137 Matěj Široký 33:27.8 +11:19.5 M  < 19
57 230 Vavřinec Charvát 33:33.2 +11:24.9 M  40 - 59
58 96 Marek Haman 33:35.5 +11:27.2 M  40 - 59
59 164 Jakub Kettner 33:45.7 +11:37.4 M  20 - 39
60 112 Tomáš Svrček 33:49.8 +11:41.5 M  20 - 39
61 223 Šimon Novotný 33:55.9 +11:47.6 M  20 - 39
62 222 Jiří Kolouh 33:57.7 +11:49.4 M  < 19
63 169 Dan Šidlík 34:01.3 +11:53.0 M  < 19
64 109 Anna Macharáčková 34:11.9 +12:03.6 F  < 19
65 142 Karel Souček 34:14.5 +12:06.2 M  20 - 39
66 173 Lenka Svobodníková 34:37.6 +12:29.3 F  20 - 39
67 170 Vojtěch Vild 34:41.2 +12:32.9 M  20 - 39
68 141 Jiří Kučera 34:48.2 +12:39.9 M  < 19
69 229 Tomáš Batosz 34:55.7 +12:47.4 M  20 - 39
70 204 Julie Nováková 35:04.9 +12:56.6 F  20 - 39
71 264 Karel Rozsypal 35:10.4 +13:02.1 M  40 - 59
72 238 Miloš Karásek 35:38.3 +13:30.0 M  20 - 39
73 225 Tomáš Veverka 35:45.6 +13:37.3 M  20 - 39
74 247 Denisa Ciesarová 35:49.1 +13:40.8 F  20 - 39
75 256 Vít Požár 35:51.8 +13:43.5 M  < 19
76 212 František Kovařík 35:56.0 +13:47.7 M  60 +
77 117 Ivo Pavlík 36:00.5 +13:52.2 M  20 - 39
78 146 Kateřina Lacinová 36:11.9 +14:03.6 F  20 - 39
79 145 Lucie Polešovská 36:16.4 +14:08.1 F  20 - 39
80 248 Stanislav Ivičič 36:21.8 +14:13.5 M  20 - 39
81 133 Eliška Nováková 36:32.1 +14:23.8 F  20 - 39
82 179 Otakar Závada 36:38.8 +14:30.5 M  < 19
83 206 Alena Vinšova 36:52.9 +14:44.6 F  20 - 39
84 114 Oldřich Procházka 37:00.8 +14:52.5 M  20 - 39
85 116 Julie Lexová 37:05.2 +14:56.9 F  < 19
86 115 Tereza Vytrhlíková 37:05.8 +14:57.5 F  < 19
87 118 Ondřej Chalupský 37:15.3 +15:07.0 M  20 - 39
88 150 Jakub Spanel 37:47.0 +15:38.7 M  < 19
89 135 Hana Vytrhlíková 38:04.3 +15:56.0 F  40 - 59
90 136 Libor Vytrhlík 38:04.8 +15:56.5 M  40 - 59
91 99 Zdeněk Ostřížek 38:06.3 +15:58.0 M  40 - 59
92 110 Karolína Macharáčková 38:09.7 +16:01.4 F  20 - 39
93 100 František Foretník 38:10.6 +16:02.3 M  60 +
94 239 Lenka Hanačíková 38:52.2 +16:43.9 F  20 - 39
95 178 Kateřina Nováčková 38:59.0 +16:50.7 F  20 - 39



96 171 Jan Martuška 39:01.0 +16:51.7 M  20 - 39
97 138 Adéla Šmukařová 39:06.2 +16:57.9 F  20 - 39
98 217 Pavel Jahoda 39:10.3 +17:02.0 M  20 - 39
99 119 Eva Sedláčková 39:17.3 +17:09.0 F  20 - 39

100 103 Veronika Pacáková 39:17.9 +17:09.6 F  20 - 39
101 121 Adéla Košíková 39:20.1 +17:11.8 F  20 - 39
102 224 Jana Vymazalová 39:23.5 +17:15.2 F  20 - 39
103 126 Jitka Holíková 39:58.5 +17:50.2 F  20 - 39
104 175 Bogdan Rakint 40:00.4 +17:52.1 M  20 - 39
105 148 Kateřina Kudličková 40:11.3 +18:03.0 F  20 - 39
106 263 Martina Lopatářová 40:29.7 +18:21.4 F  20 - 39
107 174 Martina Karlíková 40:44.9 +18:36.6 F  20 - 39
108 177 Matěj Zídek 40:45.4 +18:37.1 M  20 - 39
109 235 Lýdie Patáková 40:49.3 +18:41.0 F  40 - 59
110 261 Jindřich Pokora 40:54.0 +18:45.7 M  40 - 59
111 242 Jan Trpík 41:03.2 +18:54.9 M  20 - 39
112 215 Václav Štorek 41:05.7 +18:57.4 M  20 - 39
113 124 Alena Štěpánová 41:30.4 +19:22.1 F  20 - 39
114 97 Šárka Hamanová 41:42.7 +19:34.4 F  40 - 59
115 166 Michaela Šebestová 41:57.7 +19:49.4 F  20 - 39
116 237 Eva Oslíková 42:04.3 +19:56.0 F  20 - 39
117 94 Lenka Široká 42:12.9 +20:04.6 F  40 - 59
118 250 Martina Hromádková 42:39.8 +20:31.5 F  20 - 39
119 244 Kristýna Kopecká 42:50.5 +20:42.2 F  < 19
120 231 Jitka Charvátová 43:07.8 +20:59.5 F  20 - 39
121 262 Marie Bartozsová 43:37.6 +21:29.3 F  20 - 39
122 104 Petr Vít 43:42.8 +21:34.5 M  60 +
123 236 Petr Ráček 43:59.0 +21:50.7 M  20 - 39
124 252 Kateřina Řezáčová 44:00.7 +21:52.4 F  < 19
125 131 Monika Hodinková 44:24.0 +22:15.7 F  20 - 39
126 149 Zuzana Spanelová 44:57.2 +22:48.9 F  20 - 39
127 147 Romana Kudličková 45:07.6 +22:59.3 F  20 - 39
128 128 Dana Zukalová 45:19.9 +23:11.6 F  40 - 59
129 113 Kristýna Dujsíková 45:30.4 +23:22.1 F  20 - 39
130 105 Eva Luskačová 46:05.6 +23:57.3 F  20 - 39
131 180 Vojtěch Veselý 46:24.7 +24:16.4 M  < 19
132 218 Pavla Balunová 47:13.0 +25:04.7 F  20 - 39
133 182 Martin Sýkora 47:24.8 +25:16.5 M  20 - 39
134 162 Květoslav Pašek 47:29.3 +25:21.0 M  40 - 59
135 216 Lenka Nerglová 48:11.6 +26:03.3 F  20 - 39
136 214 Kristýna Juláková 48:11.9 +26:03.6 F  20 - 39
137 181 Šárka Vítová 48:12.4 +26:04.1 F  20 - 39
138 144 Petr Vlach 49:21.8 +27:13.5 M  20 - 39
139 208 Iveta Jilkova 49:27.2 +27:18.9 F  40 - 59
140 209 Alena Havlínová 49:27.5 +27:19.2 F  20 - 39
141 132 Tomáš Vávra 50:05.7 +27:57.4 M  20 - 39
142 232 Jitka Šafránková 50:28.5 +28:20.2 F  20 - 39
143 93 Marie Kovaříková 52:51.4 +30:43.1 F  40 - 59
144 92 Mira Kratochvílová 57:56.2 +35:47.9 F  20 - 39
145 258 Zuzana Požárová 57:59.2 +35:50.9 F  40 - 59



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
muži
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta Kategorie
1 134 František Mahovský 22:08.3 - M  20 - 39
2 233 Richard Schubert 24:05.9 +1:57.6 M  20 - 39
3 234 Tomáš Dvořák 24:41.1 +2:32.8 M  20 - 39
4 257 Dan Blažek 24:51.4 +2:43.1 M  20 - 39
5 254 Jan Čermák 25:38.0 +3:29.7 M  20 - 39
6 249 Petr Hajný 25:45.3 +3:37.0 M  20 - 39
7 220 František Schubert 26:09.5 +4:01.2 M  20 - 39
8 228 Dan Haiker 26:34.7 +4:26.4 M  20 - 39
9 213 Martin Daneš 27:18.7 +5:10.4 M  20 - 39

10 219 Vojtěch Schubert 27:23.9 +5:15.6 M  < 19
11 120 Tadeáš Zima 27:27.7 +5:19.4 M  20 - 39
12 122 Martin Sládeček 27:36.7 +5:28.4 M  20 - 39
13 91 Josef Brychta 28:43.1 +6:34.8 M  20 - 39
14 210 David Vodčka 29:10.8 +7:02.5 M  20 - 39
15 246 Jaromír Marek 29:17.8 +7:09.5 M  40 - 59
16 251 Štefan Gažo 29:28.6 +7:20.3 M  20 - 39
17 211 Ondřej Luskač 29:36.2 +7:27.9 M  20 - 39
18 129 Petr Bureš 29:37.6 +7:29.3 M  40 - 59
19 140 Ivan Buša 29:54.5 +7:46.2 M  20 - 39
20 102 Jan Šimeček 30:04.0 +7:55.7 M  20 - 39
21 13 Tomáš Němeček 30:14.3 +8:06.0 M  < 19
22 241 Vít Bachta 30:31.5 +8:23.2 M  20 - 39
23 203 Vojtěch Marada 30:57.0 +8:48.7 M  20 - 39
24 260 Lukáš Kobylka 31:00.5 +8:52.2 M  20 - 39
25 205 David Novák 31:15.4 +9:07.1 M  40 - 59
26 259 Ivo Grégr 31:30.0 +9:21.7 M  20 - 39
27 240 Robert Karásek 31:31.4 +9:23.1 M  20 - 39
28 243 Adam Ondroušek 31:33.7 +9:25.4 M  < 19
29 227 Miroslav Schmied 31:38.4 +9:30.1 M  20 - 39
30 106 Martin Vít 31:41.0 +9:32.7 M  20 - 39
31 163 Martin Jakubec 31:44.5 +9:36.2 M  20 - 39
32 221 Martin Hrabec 31:45.8 +9:37.5 M  < 19
33 111 Roman Macharáček 31:55.9 +9:47.6 M  40 - 59
34 165 Marek Jindřích 32:07.7 +9:59.4 M  40 - 59
35 108 Miroslav Maděránek 32:10.2 +10:01.9 M  40 - 59
36 130 Jan Burdych 32:16.5 +10:08.2 M  20 - 39
37 172 Vojtěch Červinka 32:18.6 +10:10.3 M  20 - 39
38 207 Karel Hamrla 32:38.9 +10:30.6 M  40 - 59
39 98 Jiří Machala 32:46.2 +10:37.9 M  20 - 39
40 202 František Foltýn 32:56.3 +10:48.0 M  20 - 39
41 253 Zbyněk Švrček 33:01.8 +10:53.5 M  20 - 39
42 139 Radek Holčák 33:16.0 +11:07.7 M  20 - 39
43 95 Hugo Haman 33:21.1 +11:12.8 M  < 19
44 201 Petr Vašulka 33:23.4 +11:15.1 M  20 - 39
45 137 Matěj Široký 33:27.8 +11:19.5 M  < 19
46 230 Vavřinec Charvát 33:33.2 +11:24.9 M  40 - 59
47 96 Marek Haman 33:35.5 +11:27.2 M  40 - 59
48 164 Jakub Kettner 33:45.7 +11:37.4 M  20 - 39
49 112 Tomáš Svrček 33:49.8 +11:41.5 M  20 - 39
50 223 Šimon Novotný 33:55.9 +11:47.6 M  20 - 39
51 222 Jiří Kolouh 33:57.7 +11:49.4 M  < 19
52 169 Dan Šidlík 34:01.3 +11:53.0 M  < 19
53 142 Karel Souček 34:14.5 +12:06.2 M  20 - 39
54 170 Vojtěch Vild 34:41.2 +12:32.9 M  20 - 39
55 141 Jiří Kučera 34:48.2 +12:39.9 M  < 19
56 229 Tomáš Batosz 34:55.7 +12:47.4 M  20 - 39
57 264 Karel Rozsypal 35:10.4 +13:02.1 M  40 - 59
58 238 Miloš Karásek 35:38.3 +13:30.0 M  20 - 39
59 225 Tomáš Veverka 35:45.6 +13:37.3 M  20 - 39
60 256 Vít Požár 35:51.8 +13:43.5 M  < 19
61 212 František Kovařík 35:56.0 +13:47.7 M  60 +
62 117 Ivo Pavlík 36:00.5 +13:52.2 M  20 - 39
63 248 Stanislav Ivičič 36:21.8 +14:13.5 M  20 - 39
64 179 Otakar Závada 36:38.8 +14:30.5 M  < 19
65 114 Oldřich Procházka 37:00.8 +14:52.5 M  20 - 39
66 118 Ondřej Chalupský 37:15.3 +15:07.0 M  20 - 39
67 150 Jakub Spanel 37:47.0 +15:38.7 M  < 19
68 136 Libor Vytrhlík 38:04.8 +15:56.5 M  40 - 59
69 99 Zdeněk Ostřížek 38:06.3 +15:58.0 M  40 - 59
70 100 František Foretník 38:10.6 +16:02.3 M  60 +
71 171 Jan Martuška 39:01.0 +16:51.7 M  20 - 39
72 217 Pavel Jahoda 39:10.3 +17:02.0 M  20 - 39
73 175 Bogdan Rakint 40:00.4 +17:52.1 M  20 - 39
74 177 Matěj Zídek 40:45.4 +18:37.1 M  20 - 39
75 261 Jindřich Pokora 40:54.0 +18:45.7 M  40 - 59
76 242 Jan Trpík 41:03.2 +18:54.9 M  20 - 39
77 215 Václav Štorek 41:05.7 +18:57.4 M  20 - 39
78 104 Petr Vít 43:42.8 +21:34.5 M  60 +
79 236 Petr Ráček 43:59.0 +21:50.7 M  20 - 39
80 180 Vojtěch Veselý 46:24.7 +24:16.4 M  < 19
81 182 Martin Sýkora 47:24.8 +25:16.5 M  20 - 39
82 162 Květoslav Pašek 47:29.3 +25:21.0 M  40 - 59
83 144 Petr Vlach 49:21.8 +27:13.5 M  20 - 39
84 132 Tomáš Vávra 50:05.7 +27:57.4 M  20 - 39



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
muži < 19 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta
1 219 Vojtěch Schubert 27:23.9 +5:15.6
2 13 Tomáš Němeček 30:14.3 +8:06.0
3 243 Adam Ondroušek 31:33.7 +9:25.4
4 221 Martin Hrabec 31:45.8 +9:37.5
5 95 Hugo Haman 33:21.1 +11:12.8
6 137 Matěj Široký 33:27.8 +11:19.5
7 222 Jiří Kolouh 33:57.7 +11:49.4
8 169 Dan Šidlík 34:01.3 +11:53.0
9 141 Jiří Kučera 34:48.2 +12:39.9

10 256 Vít Požár 35:51.8 +13:43.5
11 179 Otakar Závada 36:38.8 +14:30.5
12 150 Jakub Spanel 37:47.0 +15:38.7
13 180 Vojtěch Veselý 46:24.7 +24:16.4



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
muži 20 - 39 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta
1 134 František Mahovský 22:08.3 -
2 233 Richard Schubert 24:05.9 +1:57.6
3 234 Tomáš Dvořák 24:41.1 +2:32.8
4 257 Dan Blažek 24:51.4 +2:43.1
5 254 Jan Čermák 25:38.0 +3:29.7
6 249 Petr Hajný 25:45.3 +3:37.0
7 220 František Schubert 26:09.5 +4:01.2
8 228 Dan Haiker 26:34.7 +4:26.4
9 213 Martin Daneš 27:18.7 +5:10.4
10 120 Tadeáš Zima 27:27.7 +5:19.4
11 122 Martin Sládeček 27:36.7 +5:28.4
12 91 Josef Brychta 28:43.1 +6:34.8
13 210 David Vodčka 29:10.8 +7:02.5
14 251 Štefan Gažo 29:28.6 +7:20.3
15 211 Ondřej Luskač 29:36.2 +7:27.9
16 140 Ivan Buša 29:54.5 +7:46.2
17 102 Jan Šimeček 30:04.0 +7:55.7
18 241 Vít Bachta 30:31.5 +8:23.2
19 203 Vojtěch Marada 30:57.0 +8:48.7
20 260 Lukáš Kobylka 31:00.5 +8:52.2
21 259 Ivo Grégr 31:30.0 +9:21.7
22 240 Robert Karásek 31:31.4 +9:23.1
23 227 Miroslav Schmied 31:38.4 +9:30.1
24 106 Martin Vít 31:41.0 +9:32.7
25 163 Martin Jakubec 31:44.5 +9:36.2
26 130 Jan Burdych 32:16.5 +10:08.2
27 172 Vojtěch Červinka 32:18.6 +10:10.3
28 98 Jiří Machala 32:46.2 +10:37.9
29 202 František Foltýn 32:56.3 +10:48.0
30 253 Zbyněk Švrček 33:01.8 +10:53.5
31 139 Radek Holčák 33:16.0 +11:07.7
32 201 Petr Vašulka 33:23.4 +11:15.1
33 164 Jakub Kettner 33:45.7 +11:37.4
34 112 Tomáš Svrček 33:49.8 +11:41.5
35 223 Šimon Novotný 33:55.9 +11:47.6
36 142 Karel Souček 34:14.5 +12:06.2
37 170 Vojtěch Vild 34:41.2 +12:32.9
38 229 Tomáš Batosz 34:55.7 +12:47.4
39 238 Miloš Karásek 35:38.3 +13:30.0
40 225 Tomáš Veverka 35:45.6 +13:37.3
41 117 Ivo Pavlík 36:00.5 +13:52.2
42 248 Stanislav Ivičič 36:21.8 +14:13.5
43 114 Oldřich Procházka 37:00.8 +14:52.5
44 118 Ondřej Chalupský 37:15.3 +15:07.0
45 171 Jan Martuška 39:01.0 +16:51.7
46 217 Pavel Jahoda 39:10.3 +17:02.0
47 175 Bogdan Rakint 40:00.4 +17:52.1
48 177 Matěj Zídek 40:45.4 +18:37.1
49 242 Jan Trpík 41:03.2 +18:54.9
50 215 Václav Štorek 41:05.7 +18:57.4
51 236 Petr Ráček 43:59.0 +21:50.7
52 182 Martin Sýkora 47:24.8 +25:16.5
53 144 Petr Vlach 49:21.8 +27:13.5
54 132 Tomáš Vávra 50:05.7 +27:57.4



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
muži 40 - 59 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta
1 246 Jaromír Marek 29:17.8 +7:09.5
2 129 Petr Bureš 29:37.6 +7:29.3
3 205 David Novák 31:15.4 +9:07.1
4 111 Roman Macharáček 31:55.9 +9:47.6
5 165 Marek Jindřích 32:07.7 +9:59.4
6 108 Miroslav Maděránek 32:10.2 +10:01.9
7 207 Karel Hamrla 32:38.9 +10:30.6
8 230 Vavřinec Charvát 33:33.2 +11:24.9
9 96 Marek Haman 33:35.5 +11:27.2

10 264 Karel Rozsypal 35:10.4 +13:02.1
11 136 Libor Vytrhlík 38:04.8 +15:56.5
12 99 Zdeněk Ostřížek 38:06.3 +15:58.0
13 261 Jindřich Pokora 40:54.0 +18:45.7
14 162 Květoslav Pašek 47:29.3 +25:21.0



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
muži 60 +
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta
1 212 František Kovařík 35:56.0 +13:47.7
2 100 František Foretník 38:10.6 +16:02.3
3 104 Petr Vít 43:42.8 +21:34.5



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
ženy
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta Kategorie
1 176 Hana Vejrostová 27:46.0 +5:37.7 F  20 - 39
2 168 Silvie Divišová Václavková 29:07.9 +6:59.6 F  40 - 59
3 127 Kateřina Doubková 30:19.8 +8:11.5 F  40 - 59
4 226 Olga Nádeníčková 30:25.2 +8:16.9 F  20 - 39
5 143 Eliška Vlachová Hutová 31:13.3 +9:05.0 F  20 - 39
6 245 Alice Marková 32:04.7 +9:56.4 F  40 - 59
7 107 Petra Drábková 32:09.2 +10:00.9 F  20 - 39
8 167 Veronika Rejšková 32:25.7 +10:17.4 F  20 - 39
9 255 Markéta Procházková 32:32.9 +10:24.6 F  20 - 39

10 123 Kateřina Jalačová 32:35.0 +10:27.0 F  40 - 59
11 101 Lenka Ostřížková 33:06.4 +10:58.1 F  20 - 39
12 109 Anna Macharáčková 34:11.9 +12:03.6 F  < 19
13 173 Lenka Svobodníková 34:37.6 +12:29.3 F  20 - 39
14 204 Julie Nováková 35:04.9 +12:56.6 F  20 - 39
15 247 Denisa Ciesarová 35:49.1 +13:40.8 F  20 - 39
16 146 Kateřina Lacinová 36:11.9 +14:03.6 F  20 - 39
17 145 Lucie Polešovská 36:16.4 +14:08.1 F  20 - 39
18 133 Eliška Nováková 36:32.1 +14:23.8 F  20 - 39
19 206 Alena Vinšova 36:52.9 +14:44.6 F  20 - 39
20 116 Julie Lexová 37:05.2 +14:56.9 F  < 19
21 115 Tereza Vytrhlíková 37:05.8 +14:57.5 F  < 19
22 135 Hana Vytrhlíková 38:04.3 +15:56.0 F  40 - 59
23 110 Karolína Macharáčková 38:09.7 +16:01.4 F  20 - 39
24 239 Lenka Hanačíková 38:52.2 +16:43.9 F  20 - 39
25 178 Kateřina Nováčková 38:59.0 +16:50.7 F  20 - 39
26 138 Adéla Šmukařová 39:06.2 +16:57.9 F  20 - 39
27 119 Eva Sedláčková 39:17.3 +17:09.0 F  20 - 39
28 103 Veronika Pacáková 39:17.9 +17:09.6 F  20 - 39
29 121 Adéla Košíková 39:20.1 +17:11.8 F  20 - 39
30 224 Jana Vymazalová 39:23.5 +17:15.2 F  20 - 39
31 126 Jitka Holíková 39:58.5 +17:50.2 F  20 - 39
32 148 Kateřina Kudličková 40:11.3 +18:03.0 F  20 - 39
33 263 Martina Lopatářová 40:29.7 +18:21.4 F  20 - 39
34 174 Martina Karlíková 40:44.9 +18:36.6 F  20 - 39
35 235 Lýdie Patáková 40:49.3 +18:41.0 F  40 - 59
36 124 Alena Štěpánová 41:30.4 +19:22.1 F  20 - 39
37 97 Šárka Hamanová 41:42.7 +19:34.4 F  40 - 59
38 166 Michaela Šebestová 41:57.7 +19:49.4 F  20 - 39
39 237 Eva Oslíková 42:04.3 +19:56.0 F  20 - 39
40 94 Lenka Široká 42:12.9 +20:04.6 F  40 - 59
41 250 Martina Hromádková 42:39.8 +20:31.5 F  20 - 39
42 244 Kristýna Kopecká 42:50.5 +20:42.2 F  < 19
43 231 Jitka Charvátová 43:07.8 +20:59.5 F  20 - 39
44 262 Marie Bartozsová 43:37.6 +21:29.3 F  20 - 39
45 252 Kateřina Řezáčová 44:00.7 +21:52.4 F  < 19
46 131 Monika Hodinková 44:24.0 +22:15.7 F  20 - 39
47 149 Zuzana Spanelová 44:57.2 +22:48.9 F  20 - 39
48 147 Romana Kudličková 45:07.6 +22:59.3 F  20 - 39
49 128 Dana Zukalová 45:19.9 +23:11.6 F  40 - 59
50 113 Kristýna Dujsíková 45:30.4 +23:22.1 F  20 - 39
51 105 Eva Luskačová 46:05.6 +23:57.3 F  20 - 39
52 218 Pavla Balunová 47:13.0 +25:04.7 F  20 - 39
53 216 Lenka Nerglová 48:11.6 +26:03.3 F  20 - 39
54 214 Kristýna Juláková 48:11.9 +26:03.6 F  20 - 39
55 181 Šárka Vítová 48:12.4 +26:04.1 F  20 - 39
56 208 Iveta Jilkova 49:27.2 +27:18.9 F  40 - 59
57 209 Alena Havlínová 49:27.5 +27:19.2 F  20 - 39
58 232 Jitka Šafránková 50:28.5 +28:20.2 F  20 - 39
59 93 Marie Kovaříková 52:51.4 +30:43.1 F  40 - 59
60 92 Mira Kratochvílová 57:56.2 +35:47.9 F  20 - 39
61 258 Zuzana Požárová 57:59.2 +35:50.9 F  40 - 59



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
ženy < 19 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas
1 109 Anna Macharáčková 34:11.9
2 116 Julie Lexová 37:05.2
3 115 Tereza Vytrhlíková 37:05.8
4 244 Kristýna Kopecká 42:50.5
5 252 Kateřina Řezáčová 44:00.7



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
ženy 20 - 39 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas
1 176 Hana Vejrostová 27:46.0
2 226 Olga Nádeníčková 30:25.2
3 143 Eliška Vlachová Hutová 31:13.3
4 107 Petra Drábková 32:09.2
5 167 Veronika Rejšková 32:25.7
6 255 Markéta Procházková 32:32.9
7 101 Lenka Ostřížková 33:06.4
8 173 Lenka Svobodníková 34:37.6
9 204 Julie Nováková 35:04.9

10 247 Denisa Ciesarová 35:49.1
11 146 Kateřina Lacinová 36:11.9
12 145 Lucie Polešovská 36:16.4
13 133 Eliška Nováková 36:32.1
14 206 Alena Vinšova 36:52.9
15 110 Karolína Macharáčková 38:09.7
16 239 Lenka Hanačíková 38:52.2
17 178 Kateřina Nováčková 38:59.0
18 138 Adéla Šmukařová 39:06.2
19 119 Eva Sedláčková 39:17.3
20 103 Veronika Pacáková 39:17.9
21 121 Adéla Košíková 39:20.1
22 224 Jana Vymazalová 39:23.5
23 126 Jitka Holíková 39:58.5
24 148 Kateřina Kudličková 40:11.3
25 263 Martina Lopatářová 40:29.7
26 174 Martina Karlíková 40:44.9
27 124 Alena Štěpánová 41:30.4
28 166 Michaela Šebestová 41:57.7
29 237 Eva Oslíková 42:04.3
30 250 Martina Hromádková 42:39.8
31 231 Jitka Charvátová 43:07.8
32 262 Marie Bartozsová 43:37.6
33 131 Monika Hodinková 44:24.0
34 149 Zuzana Spanelová 44:57.2
35 147 Romana Kudličková 45:07.6
36 113 Kristýna Dujsíková 45:30.4
37 105 Eva Luskačová 46:05.6
38 218 Pavla Balunová 47:13.0
39 216 Lenka Nerglová 48:11.6
40 214 Kristýna Juláková 48:11.9
41 181 Šárka Vítová 48:12.4
42 209 Alena Havlínová 49:27.5
43 232 Jitka Šafránková 50:28.5
44 92 Mira Kratochvílová 57:56.2



WINERUN 2016 - VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD
ženy 40 - 59 let
Místo Startovací 

číslo Jméno Čas Ztráta
1 168 Silvie Divišová Václavková 29:07.9 +6:59.6
2 127 Kateřina Doubková 30:19.8 +8:11.5
3 245 Alice Marková 32:04.7 +9:56.4
4 123 Kateřina Jalačová 32:35.0 +10:27.0
5 135 Hana Vytrhlíková 38:04.3 +15:56.0
6 235 Lýdie Patáková 40:49.3 +18:41.0
7 97 Šárka Hamanová 41:42.7 +19:34.4
8 94 Lenka Široká 42:12.9 +20:04.6
9 128 Dana Zukalová 45:19.9 +23:11.6

10 208 Iveta Jilkova 49:27.2 +27:18.9
11 93 Marie Kovaříková 52:51.4 +30:43.1
12 258 Zuzana Požárová 57:59.2 +35:50.9



WINERUN 2016
PlaceBib Team nameLeg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning% Average
1 393, 394, 395, 396 Team 8 Veronika Pacáková Eva Sedláčková Tadeáš Zima Adéla Košíková 20:31.6 5:38.1 5:08.2 4:11.2 5:34.1 - - 100% 20.25%
2 369, 370, 371, 372 Team 1 Markéta Vítková Martina Mužátková Vít Vaněk Martin Sládeček 21:28.0 4:37.6 6:21.1 5:40.4 4:48.9 +0:56.4 +4.58% 95.62% 16.60%
3 377, 378, 379, 380 Team 6 Matěj Schejbal Lucie Franková Hana NejezchlebováMichal Pavlík 23:29.2 12:07.8 6:26.9 4:45.5 0:09.0 +2:57.6 +14.42% 87.40% 8.75%
4 385, 386, 387, 388 Team 4 Eva Luskačová Eva Burešová Martina Lopatářová Marie Nováková 23:45.1 5:54.3 6:43.9 5:44.1 5:22.8 +3:13.5 +15.71% 86.42% 7.72%
5 389, 390, 391, 392 Team 3 Luisa Meziane Adam Meziane Andrea Martinková Michaela Šebestová 25:19.0 6:04.1 7:10.4 6:19.5 5:45.0 +4:47.4 +23.34% 81.08% 1.64%
6 397, 398, 399, 400 Team 2 Michaela Popelková Tomáš Popelka Eliška Valihrachová Jana Húšková 27:32.0 6:28.0 7:31.8 6:52.3 6:39.9 +7:00.4 +34.13% 74.55% -6.97%
7 373, 374, 375, 376 Team 7 Milena Rudnická Andrea Hrůzová Mirabela Balaci Božena Luskačová 30:00.6 8:07.0 6:24.5 7:48.4 7:40.7 +9:29.0 +46.20% 68.40% -16.60%
8 381, 382, 383, 384 Team 5 Martina Cabrnochová Dagmar Horáčková Michaela Záhorcová Jana Novotná 33:48.9 10:23.4 7:30.8 6:57.3 8:57.4 +13:17.3 +64.74% 60.70% -31.38%
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